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Steward #2 Steward #1 Steward #3
16:23

1st posted: 14:40Posting Time : 

Leaders : No.11 Moya Lopez, Ruben (1-7)  /  No.22 Silkunas, Markas (8-22)

Start Time : 27/10 - 14:17:50 93.94 kph55.488No.1 Machado, AlexBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 93.63 kph55.673No.22 Silkunas, MarkasPrevious Event Record : 

No.3 02:35
Lap 2 No.31 03:38

Lap 3 No.15 06:18
Lap 6 No.22 08:08

Lap 8 No.6 09:31
Lap 9 No.17 11:54

Lap 12

No.20 13:00
Lap 13 No.28 18:37

Lap 19

Rnk No. Team T. Nat Driver D. Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Spd Penalty [QP-QH]

1 4 22 LTU Team Silkunas, Markas KR / IAME / MOJO 22 55.568 102.3 [12-5]

2 1 1 AND Team Machado, Alex KR / IAME / MOJO 22 1.111 1.111 55.488 102.4 [7-3]

3 2 11 ESP Team Moya Lopez, Ruben KR / IAME / MOJO 22 1.738 0.627 55.573 105.3 [1-1]

4 3 18 ISR Team Albag, Guy KR / IAME / MOJO 22 5.897 4.159 55.822 104.4 [15-7]

5 5 14 DEU Team Weiss, Elia Luis KR / IAME / MOJO 22 7.708 1.811 55.674 103.5 [11-10]

6 5 26 NLD Team Baas, Roberto KR / IAME / MOJO 22 8.333 0.625 55.819 104.5 [8-11]

7 6 28 PER Team Greenfield, Taylor KR / IAME / MOJO 22 12.826 4.493 55.731 103.5 +5.000 [10-13]

8 1 24 MLT Team Micallef, Jacob KR / IAME / MOJO 22 13.260 0.434 55.727 104.5 +5.000 [2-9]

9 7 8 CZE Team Procházka, Václav KR / IAME / MOJO 22 14.082 0.822 55.715 105.4 +5.000 [3-2]

10 6 9 DNK Team Magnussen, Luca B. KR / IAME / MOJO 22 14.251 0.169 55.945 104.8 [9-16]

11 8 6 BRA Team Moura de Castro, Lucas KR / IAME / MOJO 22 14.591 0.340 55.685 103.7 +5.000 [13-19]

12 11 25 MOZ Team Motlekar, Ghazi KR / IAME / MOJO 22 15.272 0.681 55.948 104.7 [24-23]

13 2 2 ARG Team Trappa, Camilo KR / IAME / MOJO 22 15.513 0.241 55.852 103.6 [27-15]

14 3 20 KOR Team Lee, Kyuho KR / IAME / MOJO 22 15.864 0.351 55.963 102.8 [14-17]

15 5 3 ARM Team Dallakyan, Daniel KR / IAME / MOJO 22 16.238 0.374 55.938 103.0 +5.000 [19-20]

16 15 32 ROU Team Cosma Cristofor, David  A. KR / IAME / MOJO 22 16.544 0.306 55.833 105.1 [20-31]

17 1 15 GRC Team Karras, Jean-Paul KR / IAME / MOJO 22 16.812 0.268 55.901 105.4 [17-18]

18 7 17 IND Team Madesh, Ishaan KR / IAME / MOJO 22 17.185 0.373 56.058 104.8 [21-25]

19 13 37 TUR Team Yildirim, Bati E. KR / IAME / MOJO 22 17.596 0.411 56.118 104.6 [6-6]

20 12 12 GEO Team Kukhianidze, Lado KR / IAME / MOJO 22 18.260 0.664 56.120 105.3 [5-8]

21 3 16 HUN Team Kocsár, Gergó KR / IAME / MOJO 22 18.596 0.336 56.085 103.2 [31-24]

22 4 7 CRI Team Fonseca Grajales, Carlos E. KR / IAME / MOJO 22 20.109 1.513 56.100 102.6 [23-26]

23 1 31 PRT Team Silva, Miguel KR / IAME / MOJO 22 22.295 2.186 56.018 104.9 +5.000 [18-22]

24 8 36 TTO Team Mahon, Benjamin KR / IAME / MOJO 22 24.563 2.268 56.358 103.4 [28-32]

25 3 29 PHL Team Trivino, Prix KR / IAME / MOJO 22 26.090 1.527 56.365 103.9 [DSQ-28]

26 7 35 TPE Team Chen, Yin Kai KR / IAME / MOJO 22 28.601 2.511 56.543 103.3 [26-33]

27 7 5 BWA Team Ahmad, Muhammad KR / IAME / MOJO 22 50.129 21.528 57.586 100.9 [33-34]

28 16 34 SWE Team Nilsson, Leo KR / IAME / MOJO 18 4 Laps 4 Laps 55.782 105.7 [16-12]

29 15 30 POL Team Rajski, Jakub KR / IAME / MOJO 12 10 Laps 6 Laps 56.194 103.8 [22-14]

30 26 19 JPN Team Tsuchihashi, Kota KR / IAME / MOJO 0 22 Laps 12 Laps [4-4]

31 10 4 AUS Team Casabene, Pip KR / IAME / MOJO 0 22 Laps 0.693 [29-21]

32 5 10 DOM Team Herrera, Edder Elias KR / IAME / MOJO 0 22 Laps 0.551 [25-27]

33 4 21 LBN Team Hobeika, Stephanie KR / IAME / MOJO 0 22 Laps 0.177 [30-29]

34 4 23 MEX Team Hoppenstedt, Patricio KR / IAME / MOJO 0 22 Laps [32-30]

35 27 NGA Team Roy-Bako, Baruch KR / IAME / MOJO 0 22 Laps 0.401 [34-35]

No.28 Greenfield, Taylor : 5 sec time penalty for incorrectly installed Front Fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.125-28.

Caro Vincent
Texte surligné 
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Steward #2 Steward #1 Steward #3
16:23

1st posted: 14:40Posting Time : 

Leaders : No.11 Moya Lopez, Ruben (1-7)  /  No.22 Silkunas, Markas (8-22)

Start Time : 27/10 - 14:17:50 93.94 kph55.488No.1 Machado, AlexBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 93.63 kph55.673No.22 Silkunas, MarkasPrevious Event Record : 

No.3 02:35
Lap 2 No.31 03:38

Lap 3 No.15 06:18
Lap 6 No.22 08:08

Lap 8 No.6 09:31
Lap 9 No.17 11:54

Lap 12

No.20 13:00
Lap 13 No.28 18:37

Lap 19

Rnk No. Team T. Nat Driver D. Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Spd Penalty [QP-QH]

No.24 Micallef, Jacob : 5 sec time penalty for incorrectly installed Front Fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.125-24.
No.8 Procházka, Václav : 5 sec time penalty for incorrectly installed Front Fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. According to Stewards' Decision No.125-8.
No.6 Moura de Castro, Lucas : 5 sec time penalty for overtaking under yellow flag conditions (Art. 2.24 CIK FIA 2024 General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.129.
No.3 Dallakyan, Daniel : 5 sec time penalty for leaving the track and re-joining with advantage (Art 2.24 CIK FIA 2024 General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.130.
No.31 Silva, Miguel : 5 sec time penalty for leaving the track and re-joining with advantage (Art 2.24 CIK FIA 2024 General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.132.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Grid 11 8 1 19 22 37 18 12 24 14 26 34 28 30 2 9 20 15 6 3 4 31 25 16 17 7 10 29 21 23 32 36 35 5 27
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0.2

35
1.3

5
1.4

Lap 6 11 22
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Lap 7 11 22
0.3
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1.0
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0.2

12
0.1

9
0.1
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Lap 12 22 1
1.7

11
0.6

18
0.9

26
0.4

28
0.6

24
0.2

14
0.5

3
0.9

20
1.4

2
0.2

8
0.1

17
0.1

6
0.3

25
0.7

31
0.4

9
0.3

37
0.4

12
0.1

32
0.0

34
0.5

15
0.2

16
0.3

30
0.8

7
2.0

36
2.0

29
1.3

35
1.1

5
10.3
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Steward #2 Steward #1 Steward #3
12:18

1st posted: 12:07Posting Time : 

Rnk No. Driver D. Nat Q
P

Q
H1

Q
H2

Q
H3 Points

1 11 Moya Lopez, Ruben 1 50 50 50 150

2 8 Procházka, Václav 3 44 44 36 124

3 1 Machado, Alex 7 41 36 38 115

4 19 Tsuchihashi, Kota 4 38 30 41 109

5 22 Silkunas, Markas 12 36 38 34 108

6 37 Yildirim, Bati E. 6 34 34 24 92

7 18 Albag, Guy 15 30 28 27 85

8 12 Kukhianidze, Lado 5 27 27 30 84

9 24 Micallef, Jacob 2 -2 41 44 83

10 14 Weiss, Elia Luis 11 28 23 25 76

11 26 Baas, Roberto 8 32 5 32 69

12 34 Nilsson, Leo 16 23 24 19 66

13 28 Greenfield, Taylor 10 4 32 26 62

14 30 Rajski, Jakub 22 25 22 13 60

15 2 Trappa, Camilo 27 17 20 22 59

16 9 Magnussen, Luca B. 9 20 13 23 56

17 20 Lee, Kyuho 14 26 -1 28 53

18 15 Karras, Jean-Paul 17 24 25 4 53

19 6 Moura de Castro, Lucas 13 21 26 3 50

20 3 Dallakyan, Daniel 19 19 19 12 50

21 4 Casabene, Pip 29 14 15 21 50

22 31 Silva, Miguel 18 12 21 14 47

23 25 Motlekar, Ghazi 24 18 4 20 42

24 16 Kocsár, Gergó 31 10 16 16 42

25 17 Madesh, Ishaan 21 16 6 17 39

26 7 Fonseca Grajales, Carlos E. 23 3 17 18 38

27 10 Herrera, Edder Elias 25 15 14 7 36

28 29 Trivino, Prix 8 18 9 35

29 21 Hobeika, Stephanie 30 9 12 11 32

30 23 Hoppenstedt, Patricio 32 11 11 10 32

31 32 Cosma Cristofor, David  A. 20 22 9 -2 29

32 36 Mahon, Benjamin 28 13 -1 15 27

33 35 Chen, Yin Kai 26 7 10 8 25

34 5 Ahmad, Muhammad 33 6 8 6 20

35 27 Roy-Bako, Baruch 34 5 7 5 17

Caro Vincent
Texte surligné 
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Steward #2 Steward #1 Steward #3
17:11

1st posted: 16:23Posting Time : 

Gap Between Series : 100.20%

Rnk No. Team T. Nat Driver D. Nat Equipment QP1 QP2 Laps

1 11 ESP Team Moya Lopez, Ruben KR / IAME / MOJO 55.890 - 4

2 24 MLT Team Micallef, Jacob KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.003 4

3 8 CZE Team Procházka, Václav KR / IAME / MOJO 55.996 - 4

4 19 JPN Team Tsuchihashi, Kota KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.227 4

5 12 GEO Team Kukhianidze, Lado KR / IAME / MOJO 56.028 - 4

6 37 TUR Team Yildirim, Bati E. KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.241 4

7 1 AND Team Machado, Alex KR / IAME / MOJO 56.044 - 4

8 26 NLD Team Baas, Roberto KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.264 4

9 9 DNK Team Magnussen, Luca B. KR / IAME / MOJO 56.123 - 4

10 28 PER Team Greenfield, Taylor KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.290 4

11 14 DEU Team Weiss, Elia Luis KR / IAME / MOJO 56.139 - 4

12 22 LTU Team Silkunas, Markas KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.302 4

13 6 BRA Team Moura de Castro, Lucas KR / IAME / MOJO 56.180 - 4

14 20 KOR Team Lee, Kyuho KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.304 4

15 18 ISR Team Albag, Guy KR / IAME / MOJO 56.186 - 4

16 34 SWE Team Nilsson, Leo KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.336 4

17 15 GRC Team Karras, Jean-Paul KR / IAME / MOJO 56.281 - 4

18 31 PRT Team Silva, Miguel KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.407 4

19 3 ARM Team Dallakyan, Daniel KR / IAME / MOJO 56.310 - 4

20 32 ROU Team Cosma Cristofor, David  A. KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.407 4

21 17 IND Team Madesh, Ishaan KR / IAME / MOJO 56.440 - 4

22 30 POL Team Rajski, Jakub KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.412 4

23 7 CRI Team Fonseca Grajales, Carlos E. KR / IAME / MOJO 56.493 - 5

24 25 MOZ Team Motlekar, Ghazi KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.529 4

25 10 DOM Team Herrera, Edder Elias KR / IAME / MOJO 56.531 - 4

26 35 TPE Team Chen, Yin Kai KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.830 4

27 2 ARG Team Trappa, Camilo KR / IAME / MOJO 56.587 - 4

28 36 TTO Team Mahon, Benjamin KR / IAME / MOJO - 56.908 4

29 4 AUS Team Casabene, Pip KR / IAME / MOJO 56.710 - 1

30 21 LBN Team Hobeika, Stephanie KR / IAME / MOJO - 57.080 4

31 16 HUN Team Kocsár, Gergó KR / IAME / MOJO 56.878 - 6

32 23 MEX Team Hoppenstedt, Patricio KR / IAME / MOJO - 57.091 4

33 5 BWA Team Ahmad, Muhammad KR / IAME / MOJO 58.217 - 4

34 27 NGA Team Roy-Bako, Baruch KR / IAME / MOJO - 1:01.078 5

Not Classified

29 PHL Team Trivino, Prix KR / IAME / MOJO - DSQ

Caro Vincent
Texte surligné 




